Bidding Results

Lake County Public Works

Bid #11130

Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitiation PW 2009.070
Opening: August 8, 2011

Project Manager: Art Malm

ltem
1. Mobilization/Demobilization, Section 2.09 B 1 1
2. Setup and Operate Bypass , Pumping Section 2.(1
3. 9.4” (minimum) ID Sewer, Section 2.09 B 2 685
4. Site Restoration, including pavement and landsci 1

Total for CONTRACT

Est. Qty Unit

LS
EA
LF
LS

$
$
$
$

CTR Systems, Inc.

Unit Price
8,940.00
8,300.00

77.00
10,930.00

$
$
$
$

$

Extension
8,940.00
8,300.00

52,745.00
10,930.00

80,915.00

R.A. Mancini, Inc.
Unit Price Extension
32500 $ 32,500.00
16000 $ 16,000.00
200 $ 137,000.00
32600 $ 32,600.00

$ 218,100.00

Apollo Trenchless

Unit Price
$ 20,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 110.26
$ 3,500.00

$
$
$
$

$

Extension
20,000.00
2,000.00
75,528.10
3,500.00

101,028.10




